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Cheshire County Table Tennis Association
Ken Bennett • 0151 425 3450 • kennybennett38@gmail.com
• Crewe and District Table Tennis League
Chris Hough • 01270 650034  • chrishough@talktalk.net
• Ellesmere Port & Chester Table Tennis League
Veronica Nicholas • 01829 751007 • veronique-nicholas@tesco.net
• Glossop and District Table Tennis League
Lilian Peace • 01613 660399  • lilianpeace@ymail.com
• Halton Table Tennis League
Ken Bennett • 0151 425 3450 • kennybennett38@gmail.com
• Macclesfield Table Tennis League
Susan Mellor • 07954 433997
• Mid Cheshire Table Tennis League
Peter Clark • 01606 76186 0
• Stockport Table Tennis League
Jack Harrington  • 01625 874131  • jack.harrington@hotmail.com
• Trafford Table Tennis League
Bob Smith • 01925 754432 • bob7717@talktalk.net
• Wilmslow and District Table Tennis League
T Johnson • 01457 876526  • andyjohnson@lineone.net
• Wirral Table Tennis League
Mrs L Harse • 0151 638 6083 • davidandlizh@talktalk.net

• Barrow Table Tennis League
Keith Edwards • 01229 827535 • kett194@aol.com
• Kendal and District Table Tennis League
Mick Taylor • 01539 560904  • micktaylor1502@yahoo.co.uk

Lancashire County Table Tennis Association
David Goulden • 01925 851186 • gouldend@sky.com
• Blackburn Table Tennis League
I Mason  • 01254 872193  • ismason@btinternet.com
• Blackpool & District Table Tennis League
Philip Robinson • 01253 886042 • philip.robinson56@gmail.com
• Bolton and District Table Tennis League
Roy Caswell • 01204 845642  • roy.caswell1@ntlworld.com
• Bury and District Table Tennis League
Keith Butler • 01706 655242  • keith@butlerfamily.name
• East Lancashire Table Tennis League
Henry Rawcliffe  • 01254 663451 • henryrawcliffe@sky.com
• Lancaster Morecambe and District Table Tennis League
Carl Stebbing • 01524 34632  • carl.stebbing@talktalk.net
• Liverpool and District Table Tennis League
Mike Power • 0151 931 3131  • mike@ldttlsecretary.co.uk
• Lytham St. Annes Table Tennis League
Gerry Atkinson • 01253 712997 • gerry@atkinsog.freeserve.co.uk
• Manchester Table Tennis League
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Harry Ross • 0161 688 5987  • hross1606@hotmail.co.uk
• Oldham Table Tennis League
John Foster • 0161 287 0875 • johnfoster3000@yahoo.co.uk
• Preston Table Tennis Association
Gerry Stokes • 01253 726524
• Southport and District Table Tennis League
Roger Neal • 01704 895049  • roger.neal118@btinternet.com
• Warrington and District Table Tennis League
David Goulden • 01925 851186 • gouldend@sky.com
• Wigan and District Table Tennis League
Sandra Moss • 01942 215578  or 07876 681186 • sandramoss52@yahoo.co.uk
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